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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

Tires

0 TIRES Click Here to View Complete Tire Selection 0 0.00

Other Parts Available

34 R112-7673 R151061 Axle Shaft Assy 1 282.95

35 R242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 4 1.60

36 R3296-39

3296-39,
R32127-25,
R32128-36,
R3296-17,
R3296-22,
R915663P,
R99-7443

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 6 1.50

37 R85-8950 Flange - Ball Bearing 1 6.50

38 R251-352 Bearing 1 23.80

39 R85-8940 Flange - w/Zerk 1 5.45

40 R302-5

R173-0,
R21-6010,
R255825,
R302-37,
R302-47,
R302-57,
R302-58,
R302-6,
R31-0300,
R32-9660,
R471214,
R471223,
R471226,
R60-0800,
R62-3880,
R92-4181,
RJD7797,
RJD7842,
RJD7844,
RM0004,
RZS48114-04

Fitting - Grease 1 0.30
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41 R88-8350 Tab-Bearing 1 4.90

42 R10-6830 Stud - 1/2-20 x 1 3/4 4 8.95

43 R400264

323-7,
R01-150-0180,
R01-178-0610,
R19H1732,
R20-48-AD,
R20-48-AGD,
R32-9160,
R3224-3,
R323-29,
R323-7,
R400264,
R908035P

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 6 0.42

46 R232-24

R232-35,
R341680,
R363233,
R814687

Stem - Valve w/ Cap 1 3.45

47 R94-6116

R114-4643,
R242-53,
R242-86,
R46-4810

Rim - 8x8.5 White 1 70.60

48 R108-7662 Stud - Wheel - 1/2-20 x 2 2 3.45
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